

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21292/2010

GR.MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUCHA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21293 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21294 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21297 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21302 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21305 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21307 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21308 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21310 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Binay K Das, Adv.

Mr Ranjit K Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

The ld. Counsel, Mr Rajat Sharma appearing on behalf

of Dr (Mrs) Vipin Gupta, Advocate-on-record for the

-2-

Item No.62

respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No. 21294/2010 is present. He seeks

six weeks' time to file the vakalatnama and the counter affidavit. Time as prayed for is granted to him.

Affidavit in proof of dasti service in respect of the unserved respondents has not been filed by the ld. Counsel for the petitioner so far. He seeks two weeks' time to do so. Time as prayed for is granted to him.

List again on 7.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj