

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13318/2011

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI DATT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

with

SLP(C) No.13323, 13289-13290,13293-13314,13334,13287 & 13257/2011

(with office report)

Date: 05/08/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Learned counsel for the petitioner has to pay deficit process fee and spare copies of the SLP in the matters, as per office report. Three weeks' time is granted

for the same, as last chance.

List again on 20.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR